
Results
Women's Single Sculls - PR1W1x

SUN 16 JUN 2024

Poznan, Poland 14 - 16 June

81 PR1 W1x
F

Race 91
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 16 JUN 2024 / 8:51

World Best Time: NOR SKARSTEIN Birgit Varese (ITA)  2023 World Cup 9:47.83

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 2 GER DIENING Manuela 2:33.29 (1) 5:07.72 (1) 7:42.58 (1) 10:16.12

2:34.43 (1) 2:34.86 (1) 2:33.54 (1)
1

2 1 POL SEWERYN Zofia 4:02.59 (2) 8:03.79 (2) 12:07.50 (2) 16:08.15
4:01.20 (2) 4:03.71 (2) 4:00.65 (2)

1:29.30 2:56.07 4:24.92 5:52.03

2

Legend:
F Final
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Results
Mixed Double Sculls - PR3Mix2x

SUN 16 JUN 2024

Poznan, Poland 14 - 16 June

84 PR3 Mix2x
F

Race 97
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 16 JUN 2024 / 10:10

World Best Time: AUS AYERS/ALTSCHWAGER Varese (ITA)  2023 World Cup 7:07.02

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name Gender 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 3 AUS (b)

(s)
AYERS Nikki
ALTSCHWAGER Jed

F
M

1:47.40 (1) 3:39.41 (1) 5:31.74 (1) 7:21.39
1:52.01 (1) 1:52.33 (1) 1:49.65 (2)

1

2 4 GBR (b)
(s)

MURRAY Samuel
CADDICK Annabel

M
F

1:48.33 (2) 3:41.09 (2) 5:34.37 (2) 7:25.60
1:52.76 (2) 1:53.28 (2) 1:51.23 (3)

0.93 1.68 2.63 4.21

2

3 2 GER (b)
(s)

HELMICH Jan
KRUMBEIN Hermine

M
F

1:48.42 (3) 3:42.86 (3) 5:38.87 (3) 7:27.13
1:54.44 (3) 1:56.01 (3) 1:48.26 (1)

1.02 3.45 7.13 5.74

3

4 1 USA (b)
(s)

VOGT Todd
HARPER Saige

M
F

1:53.81 (4) 3:52.72 (4) 5:54.49 (4) 7:52.61
1:58.91 (4) 2:01.77 (4) 1:58.12 (4)

6.41 13.31 22.75 31.22

4

5 5 FRA2 (b)
(s)

ALBERDI LARRAURI Elur
JESEL Antoine

F
M

1:57.40 (5) 3:57.78 (5) 5:59.94 (5) 7:58.79
2:00.38 (5) 2:02.16 (5) 1:58.85 (5)

10.00 18.37 28.20 37.40

5

6 6 IND (b)
(s)

ANITA Anita
KONGANAPALLE Narayana

F
M

1:59.55 (6) 4:06.81 (6) 6:40.70 (6) 8:54.62
2:07.26 (6) 2:33.89 (6) 2:13.92 (6)

12.15 27.40 1:08.96 1:33.23

6

Legend:
F Female M Male

b bow s stroke

F Final
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Results
Mixed Double Sculls - PR2Mix2x

SUN 16 JUN 2024

Poznan, Poland 14 - 16 June

83 PR2 Mix2x
F

Race 100
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 16 JUN 2024 / 10:52

World Best Time: GBR ROWLES/STEVENSON Belgrade (SRB)  2023 World Championships 8:00.57

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name Gender 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 1 GBR (b)

(s)
ROWLES Lauren
STEVENSON Gregg

F
M

2:03.75 (1) 4:15.32 (1) 6:26.38 (1) 8:33.40
2:11.57 (1) 2:11.06 (1) 2:07.02 (1)

1

2 2 GER (b)
(s)

BIER Jasmina
UMBACH Paul

F
M

2:06.85 (2) 4:20.21 (2) 6:32.65 (2) 8:39.90
2:13.36 (2) 2:12.44 (2) 2:07.25 (2)

3.10 4.89 6.27 6.50

2

3 3 NED (b)
(s)

van DER LOOS Esther
de KONING Cornelis

F
M

2:08.13 (3) 4:23.24 (3) 6:37.23 (3) 8:50.58
2:15.11 (3) 2:13.99 (3) 2:13.35 (4)

4.38 7.92 10.85 17.18

3

4 4 POL (b)
(s)

MAJKA Jolanta
GADOWSKI Michal

F
M

2:09.72 (4) 4:27.72 (4) 6:45.48 (4) 8:58.60
2:18.00 (4) 2:17.76 (4) 2:13.12 (3)

5.97 12.40 19.10 25.20

4

Legend:
M Male

b bow s stroke

F Final
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Results
Mixed Coxed Four - PR3Mix4+

SUN 16 JUN 2024

Poznan, Poland 14 - 16 June

85 PR3 Mix4+
F

Race 103
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 16 JUN 2024 / 11:35

World Best Time: GBR Great Britain Varese (ITA)  2023 World Cup 6:47.29

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name Gender 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 6 GBR (b)

(2)
(3)
(s)
(c)

ALLEN Francesca
FICE-NOYES Morgan
RAKAUSKAITE Giedre
FULLER Edward
KENNEDY Erin

F
M
F
M
F

1:45.49 (1) 3:33.23 (1) 5:20.71 (1) 7:05.05
1:47.74 (1) 1:47.48 (1) 1:44.34 (1)

1

2 3 USA (b)
(2)
(3)
(s)
(c)

WOLLENSCHLAEGER Gemma
DAHL Skylar
FLYNN Alex
WASHBURNE Benjamin
ELDRACHER Emelie

F
F
M
M
F

1:46.19 (2) 3:35.67 (2) 5:25.81 (2) 7:11.34
1:49.48 (3) 1:50.14 (2) 1:45.53 (2)

0.70 2.44 5.10 6.29

2

3 1 FRA (b)
(2)
(3)
(s)
(c)

CHAFA Candyce
TARANTO Remy
BIREAU Gregoire
BOULET Margot
ACQUISTAPACE Emilie

F
M
M
F
F

1:46.79 (3) 3:35.75 (3) 5:26.19 (3) 7:14.99
1:48.96 (2) 1:50.44 (3) 1:48.80 (4)

1.30 2.52 5.48 9.94

3

4 2 GER (b)
(2)
(3)
(s)
(c)

LACKNER Susanne
LUZ Valentin
LEMBECK Marc
MARCHAND Kathrin
THOENE Inga

F
M
M
F
F

1:47.02 (4) 3:39.00 (4) 5:31.49 (4) 7:19.81
1:51.98 (5) 1:52.49 (4) 1:48.32 (3)

1.53 5.77 10.78 14.76

4

5 5 AUS (b)
(2)
(3)
(s)
(c)

LUTZE Susannah
VINEY Alexandra
GOFFSASSEN Tobiah
BIRTWHISTLE Thomas
COWAP Hannah

F
F
M
M
F

1:48.27 (5) 3:39.33 (5) 5:32.01 (5) 7:20.82
1:51.06 (4) 1:52.68 (5) 1:48.81 (5)

2.78 6.10 11.30 15.77

5

6 4 ITA (b)
(2)
(3)
(s)
(c)

FORESTI Carolina
SCHETTINO Tommaso
MUTI Greta Elizabeth
FRANK Marco
D'ANIELLO Enrico

F
M
F
M
M

1:49.10 (6) 3:41.59 (6) 5:37.13 (6) 7:29.28
1:52.49 (6) 1:55.54 (6) 1:52.15 (6)

3.61 8.36 16.42 24.23

6
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Results
Mixed Coxed Four - PR3Mix4+

SUN 16 JUN 2024

Poznan, Poland 14 - 16 June

85 PR3 Mix4+
F

Race 103
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 16 JUN 2024 / 11:35

Legend:
F Female M Male

b bow (2)-(3) seat s stroke c cox

F Final
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Results
Men's Single Sculls - PR1M1x

SUN 16 JUN 2024

Poznan, Poland 14 - 16 June

82 PR1 M1x
F

Race 92
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 16 JUN 2024 / 9:02

World Best Time: UKR POLIANSKYI Roman Varese (ITA)  2023 World Cup 8:50.38

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 3 GBR1 PRITCHARD Benjamin 2:09.29 (1) 4:30.84 (1) 6:54.06 (1) 9:16.01

2:21.55 (1) 2:23.22 (1) 2:21.95 (2)
1

2 2 ITA PERINI Giacomo 2:14.98 (2) 4:37.14 (2) 7:01.90 (2) 9:22.57
2:22.16 (2) 2:24.76 (2) 2:20.67 (1)

5.69 6.30 7.84 6.56

2

3 6 AUS HORRIE Erik 2:15.34 (3) 4:39.20 (3) 7:04.10 (3) 9:28.36
2:23.86 (3) 2:24.90 (3) 2:24.26 (3)

6.05 8.36 10.04 12.35

3

4 4 GER KLEMP Marcus 2:26.56 (4) 4:58.07 (4) 7:29.93 (4) 9:57.51
2:31.51 (4) 2:31.86 (4) 2:27.58 (4)

17.27 27.23 35.87 41.50

4

5 5 GBR2 WOODS Jake 2:31.35 (5) 5:12.69 (5) 7:55.01 (5) 10:33.03
2:41.34 (5) 2:42.32 (5) 2:38.02 (5)

22.06 41.85 1:00.95 1:17.02

5

6 1 TUN RAHMANI Maher 2:32.78 (6) 5:29.74 (6) 8:45.17 (6) 11:49.75
2:56.96 (6) 3:15.43 (6) 3:04.58 (6)

23.49 58.90 1:51.11 2:33.74

6

Legend:
F Final
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